FOR LEASE

Wellpoint Plaza
Broadview Heights, Ohio

1,200 - 1,350 square feet available

Demographics:
Population:

1 mile: 4,384

3 miles: 38,488

5 miles: 94,987

Average Household Income:
1 mile: $91,504
3 miles: $92,720
5 miles: $86,030

i . Cohen Commercial Group
For more information contact: G 3690 Orange Place, Suite 111

Craig Cohen _ Beachwood, Ohio 44122
Craig@CohenCommercialGroup.com (216) 223-5060

The information submitted herein is not guaranteed. Although obtained from reliable sources, it is subject to errors, omissions, prior sale/
lease and withdrawal from the market without notice. Cohen Commercial Group, its affiliates, agents, and employees, and Seller/Landlord
make no representations about the accuracy of said information and recommend individual investigation to certify its validity.
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TENANT

HANDEL’S ICE CREAM
BONEYARD

BISTRO 82

AVAILABLE

PERPETUAL FITNESS
PERPETUAL FITNESS
BALANCED BODY WORK
BALANCED BODY WORK
CREATIVE MOVEMENT
CREATIVE MOVEMENT
CREATIVE MOVEMENT
THE MACARON TEA ROOM
THE MACARON TEA ROOM
THE MACARON TEA ROOM
PARMA HOSPITAL

SAVVY CHIC

BARBER SHOP
BROADVIEW EYE CENTER

SE
1,550
9,828
3,600
1,350
2,250

654
1,750
1,168
1,005
1,005
1,300
1,050
1,200
1,200

21,000

1,200
622
2,978

WellPoint Plaza

203 E. Royalton Road, Broadview, Ohio

Broadview Heights, Ohio

# TENANT SE
19 BROADVIEW EYE CENTER 1,200
20 ELEGANT NAILS 1,200
21 KUMON 1,200
22 AVAILABLE 1,200
23 NARDUCCI BAKERY 1,200
60,710

TOTAL PARKING: 352
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BROADVIEW ROAD
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ROYALTON ROAD (RT.82)




